

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 24473/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 309/2011

M.SHANTHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP INSPECTOR POLICE

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 16/01/2015 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. P. N. Ramalingam,Adv.
Mr. G. Sanvana Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bandyojpadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Mr. J. Janani,Adv.
Ms. Shubhada Deshpande,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue notice in the application (Crl.M.P. No.24473 of 2014)
for bail. Objection, if any, be filed by counsel opposite within
four weeks. Post immediately after four weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER