

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 24473/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 309/2011

M.SHANTHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP INSPECTOR POLICE

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 24/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C.Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Ramalingam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.
MR. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post CRLMP No. 24473 of 2014 (Appln. For bail) for
hearing on 14.10.2015 higher up in the list.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master